School

Canby
Centennial
Estacada
Gresham/Barlow
Lake Oswego
Molalla River
North Clackamas
Oregon City
Oregon Trall
Sherwood

Silver Falls

West Linn/Wilsonville

If you want additional information please contact:

# of Permits
53

1

7

3

6

15

19

14

6

3
2
9

LeAnn Woodward

Administrative Assistant

Building Codes
503-742-4750

Construction Excise Tax

Between 10/1/2022 and 12/31/2022

Value
$16,942,493.82
$522,189.42
$1,981,671.03
$196,269.24
$2,787,172.38
$18,907,042.34
$5,312,246.21
$3,681,737.89
$1,514,281.67
$1,520,166.12
$601,258.03
$3,478,790.89

SqFt
117,922
3,999
11,871
1,334
12,398
118,334
38,769
24,135
12,364
10,076
2,989
17,933

Tax Remitted
$142,198.60
$5,413.05
$11,933.76
$1,280.64
$17,258.02
$62,062.32
$30,085.24
$28,553.39
$9,047.04
$14,025.79
$2,869.44
$24,262.06



