

## **Construction Excise Tax**

Between 10/1/2022 and 12/31/2022

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	53	\$16,942,493.82	117,922	\$142,198.60
Centennial	1	\$522,189.42	3,999	\$5,413.05
Estacada	7	\$1,981,671.03	11,871	\$11,933.76
Gresham/Barlow	3	\$196,269.24	1,334	\$1,280.64
Lake Oswego	6	\$2,787,172.38	12,398	\$17,258.02
Molalla River	15	\$18,907,042.34	118,334	\$62,062.32
North Clackamas	19	\$5,312,246.21	38,769	\$30,085.24
Oregon City	14	\$3,681,737.89	24,135	\$28,553.39
Oregon Trail	6	\$1,514,281.67	12,364	\$9,047.04
Sherwood	3	\$1,520,166.12	10,076	\$14,025.79
Silver Falls	2	\$601,258.03	2,989	\$2,869.44
West Linn/Wilsonville	9	\$3,478,790.89	17,933	\$24,262.06

If you want additional information please contact:
LeAnn Woodward
Administrative Assistant
Building Codes
503-742-4750